
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Name 
Finlay Stonebridge 
Remy Le Compte 
Bailey Smalldon 
Harry Manning 
Richard Robins 
Luca Stonebridge 
Claire Smit 
Andrew Robilliard 
Archie Manning 
Maria Blatchford 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
5 

Diff 

1:27.294 
1:55.506 
3:58.858 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
3 Laps 

Total Tm 
34:54.738 
36:22.032 
36:50.244 
38:53.596 
35:59.208 
35:59.486 
37:11.601 
38:40.827 
34:56.321 
38:25.231 

Best Tm 
4:02.778 
4:00.474 
4:19.500 
4:28.722 
4:48.625 
4:35.205 
5:07.348 
4:49.846 
5:10.258 
6:45.627 

M TB  Category 
Under 16 
Under 14 
Under 14 
Under 14 
Sport 
Under 14 
Sport 
Sport 
Under 14 
Sport 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 30/01/2025 22:02:37 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Guernsey Velo CLub 

MTB XC RD2 
MTB XC RD2 

Race 1 

Race 

The Bowl 2024 0.000 km 

03/06/2024 19:17 


