ИТВ Х	XC RD2		Sorted on Laps			
MTB XC RD2 Race 1			The Bowl 2024 0.000 km			
			03/06/2024 19:17			
Race						100
os	Name	.aps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	MTB Category
1	Finlay Stonebridge	8		34:54./38	4:02.//8	Under 16
2	Remy Le Compte	8	1:27.294	36:22.032	4:00.474	Under 14
3	Bailey Smalldon	8	1:55.506	36:50.244	4:19.500	Under 14
4	Harry Manning	8	3:58.858	38:53.596	4:28.722	Under 14
5	Richard Robins	7	1 Lap	35:59.208	4:48.625	Sport
6	Luca Stonebridge	7	1 Lap	35:59.486	4:35.205	Under 14
7	Claire Smit	7	1 Lap	37:11.601	5:07.348	Sport
8	Andrew Robilliard	7	1 Lap	38:40.827	4:49.846	Sport
9	Archie Manning	6	2 Laps	34:56.321	5:10.258	Under 14
10	Maria Blatchford	5	3 Laps	38:25.231	6:45.62/	Sport

I to: Guernsey Velo CLub